Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name and
addresses

{c) Insert date
i
I
|
|

Presenter’s name,
address and reference

(if any)

Name of Company
(a) Abbey Well Homes Limited

1/We (b)

Mike Grieshaber

MLG Associates

Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park
New Mill Road, Finchampstead
Wokingham

Berkshire

RG40 4QT

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
1 05526348 |

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's

affairs as at (c) 25 October 2013

Signed - Date 28 October 2013
For Official Use
MLG Associates Liquidation Section Post Room
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park
New Mill Road, Finchampstead
Wokingham
Berkshire
o IIIN ml Mll‘ ||\ |I |m|“ II‘I“I ||
*A2K5AWAL"
A11 31/10/2013 #304

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of Abbey Well Homes Limited

on the 25 October 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
N t -t "
FulName /0> Spe ez Dies S e

Signed e

Signed L @\3

Dated ‘Z—Sj/fo [ 2o 3

% .—S_ 258 /t8 J 2ol
Signature~"% Date , / 3

5&%—%




Abbey Well Homes Limited

A —~ Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NiL

-

S!gnatue%,) a Date 25./“’,/'(0‘?
T RS




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(camed from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Barclays Bank Plc

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Employees’ Claims
HM Revenue & Customs
Trade Creditor

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

{ssued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

—

Slgnatu%
D

NIL
0

(0)

0

0
38,000

(38,000)

(38,000)

NIL
0
21.628
10,300

(31,928)

£ (69,928)
4

(4)

(69,932)




=0 §

/ /

s/ OM\ 9/ /S Sied — = ainjeubig
| 000'8€ OF 826'693 80y |
0 00 0093 NHO £20S 'JalsayouIpy '19ads f1seyn doyg ewioy ayy
0 00 0063 HYE bTHE ‘POOMBUIY 'PyY YINY2ISHYD g0 umolg puoliey

' MMS PHD 1918843 ‘prOy

Y 00000°L3 WRYX3IAN Jtmn_ §8BUISNY 13359UD) $00L X090d PIBD WpSLD YNEW
0 XMi 3AVd
€27 'loodisary ‘061 Xog O d 'uJe3 no, sy Aed - swosny g anuaAdy WH

MAE LAMN 'ucpuo SBNUN2aS B ASUISAJOSU|

0 ‘PEOY U0JSNT 9RT 'SsJamo| uolsSNT Joo)d pig - SWOISNY) 9 enueAsy WH
0 0r 829'123 avs §X9 ‘6or gINQ 'uonNosay 1qaq abeig alen Swosny ' enuenay WH
000'se 9002/90/20 almuageq | 00 000'9C3 882 2887 '1siseo1 9ld yueg sAepieq
0 00 008'L3 89¢ §108 ‘ucidweyineg ‘Aspiyg ‘sue Apunog WooBlSY

3 ueA[b

AQunoes Kinoes Joypasd jueue|2
Jo enjep ajeq Aqg pray Ayunoes Aue jo spejeq | 3qep Jo Junowy (epogisod yum) ssaippy 40 J0)paud jo aweN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Apadoid Jaao e Jo uonuBal BUILLIED SI0NPaID PUB SBDIAIAS 10 Spoob Jo Ajddns ay) jo soueape
ui pied sjunowe Buiwied syawoisno pue sjuawsaibe ajes |erompuod o Buises; janeys ‘aseysind-airy Japun sioypas Aue AJnuap! pue s10)1paJa [|B ApNIDULISNL NOA  BJON

SHOLIgIUD ANVINOD
g




IR Q

‘

/ /
: - amnjeubig
WE-Y \ Z sjeg
102/ < — |
ik ¢ Aseuipio YHL 9108 ‘anysdwey ‘vojdweyinog ‘pesseq ‘eleg WioUXes gz payds suoipuidg
OO Nm N bmc_Eo m.._m Nmom .m.::mQEMI —EDMC._MNS _Umom C_GE ._QQNEO U_o mzn_. CU#-Qm OC@§
loquiow
SN[EA JEUIWON | SaJeyg jo "oN aleys jo adAy (epousod yym) ssaippy 10 Jeployaseys jo awey
SU39W3IN ANVJINOD

o ]




